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Part Number

13502608
13522388
1350303S
1350300

13503028
1350205

13522408
13502808
13522368
1350283

13502808
13522418

PartsList for 78-940 Type 1

Description

KNOB

CLAMP BAR ASSY AUX
SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

NAMEPLATE

SUPPORT AUX FENCE
LOCK NUT

CLAMP BRKT ASSY AUX
FLAT WASHER

LOCK NUT

BOARD AUXILIARY FEN
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Qty Required
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